TP Skalar Stupsk
Gdynskie Delfinarium

Gdynia 2017-09-30

Raport wg zawodnikéw

TP Skalar Stupsk

Mezczyzn, Krétka ptyw. (25m)

00710/ 10/ POL

100710700114
100710700243
100710700105
100710700153
100710700154
100710700324
100710700156
100710700230

100710700331
100710700317

100710700338

DROZD Viacheslav
GORZELAK Mateusz
GRZECZA Michat
JANCZYLIK Aleksander
JANKOWSKI Damian
JANKOWSKI Michat
KONKEL Filip
KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan
LABIK Marcin

£APKO Hubert
LYSZYK Marek
MAKSAJDA Kacper
PLAGA Dawid
RUDZINSKI Stanistaw
TOMASZEWSKI Mateusz
ZBRZEZNIAK Kacper

Skalar Stupsk 1

Skalar Stupsk Mieszane 1
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50 dowolny
200 dowolny
100 motylkowy
100 motylkowy
100 grzbietowy
100 grzbietowy
100 zmienny
50 dowolny
200 dowolny
50 dowolny

50 klasyczny
100 zmienny
50 grzbietowy
50 dowolny

50 dowolny

50 dowolny

4 x 50 dowolny

GRZECZA Michat
LABIK Marcin

6 x 50 dowolny
PALICKA Wiktoria
KRUMPLEWSKI Gracjan
KOWALEWSKA Natasza

04
04

05

07

48.34 S
NT
1:04.31S
1:20.66 S
1:28.56 S
NT
1:31.45S
31.38S
2:38.32 S
39.84S
54.88 S
1:26.54 S
41.37S
NT
38.57S
46.34 S

28.68
31.24

32.08
31.38
40.10

26
22
24
22
26

26

10

10
10

o0

100 zmienny
100 dowolny
200 zmienny
100 klasyczny
200 zmienny
100 dowolny
50 grzbietowy
100 zmienny
100 dowolny
50 motylkowy
50 grzbietowy
50 motylkowy
50 motylkowy
50 grzbietowy
50 klasyczny
50 grzbietowy
13-19

JANCZYLIK Aleksander
GORZELAK Mateusz

0-12
PLAGA Olga

MAKSAJDA Kacper
MAGIER Zuzanna

04
04

07
06
06

NT
1:10.66 S
2:35.87 S
1:28.60 S

NT
1:13.02 S

39.40S
1:21.60 S
1:04.99 S
55.00
49.75S
37.89S
35.21
NT
51.14 S
45.85S
2:10.80

35.87
35.01

3:42.82
39.53
33.12
46.61



TP Skalar Stupsk
Gdynskie Delfinarium

Gdynia 2017-09-30

Raport wg zawodnikéw

TP Skalar Stupsk

Kobiet, Krétka ptyw. (25m)

00710/ 10/ POL

100710600318
100710600358

100710600151

100710600241
100710600122
100710600343
100710600326
100710600177
100710600390
100710600113
100710600332

100710600126

100710600334

100710600160
100710600115

BALOBAN Amelia
CZAPLA Martyna
DLUZAK Zofia

DRUZBA Amelia
GOLEBIEWSKA Kornelia
KOSTECKA Marcelina
KOWALEWSKA Martyna
KOWALEWSKA Natasza
LENSKA Zuzanna
LESZKIEWICZ Julia
MAGIER Zuzanna
PALICKA Wiktoria
PLAGA Olga
POGORZELSKA Wiktoria
RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka
SENDOBRY Amelia

SKOWRONSKA Matgorzata

SOPUSZYNSKA Layla
SUCHANSKA Karolina
SZEREMETA Kaja
WOJTAS Maja

ZLOTY Blanka

Skalar Stupsk 1

05:
07 :
06 :
04 :
07 :
04 :
02:
07 :
06 :
05:
06 :
05:
07 :
08:
01:
05:

08:
05:
04 :
07:
08:

19

23
19

[ ¢ T S < N S N

17

50 dowolny

50 dowolny

50 dowolny
100 grzbietowy
50 klasyczny
100 klasyczny
100 grzbietowy
50 klasyczny
50 dowolny

50 klasyczny
50 dowolny
100 zmienny
50 dowolny

50 dowolny
200 dowolny
50 dowolny

50 dowolny

50 dowolny

50 dowolny
200 dowolny
50 dowolny

50 dowolny

4 x 50 dowolny

RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka

DRUZBA Amelia

01
04

41.03S
49.13S
41.96
1:18.01S
57.50 S
1:33.94 S
1:09.09 S
53.72S
1:01.20 S
55.46 S
46.61 S
1:19.29 S
39.53S
42.25S
2:09.13 S
NT
NT
59.10 S
42.25S
2:29.55S
NT
45.18 S

27.37
32.92

25

25
25
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50 klasyczny
50 klasyczny
50 klasyczny
100 dowolny
50 grzbietowy
100 dowolny
100 dowolny
50 motylkowy
50 klasyczny
50 motylkowy
50 grzbietowy
50 grzbietowy
50 klasyczny
50 grzbietowy
200 zmienny
50 grzbietowy
50 klasyczny
50 grzbietowy
50 grzbietowy
100 dowolny
50 grzbietowy
50 grzbietowy

13-19
SZEREMETA Kaja

KOSTECKA Marcelina 04

56.46 S
1:06.23 S
53.12
1:07.24 S

55.30S
1:10.78 S
1:05.37 S
NT
55.90 S
47.72S
50.99 S
35598
54.10 S
50.29 S
2:22.48 S
NT
NT
59.59S
43.84 S
1:06.67 S
NT
48.69 S

2:04.50
04 30.11
34.10



